A complete set of the bidding documents and related documentation is available on the 

Tourism and Environment’s website www.environment.gov.mv for downloading. It is also 

attached with this advertisement. 

Bid Security  

The bidder shall furnish a bid security of MVR 6,168.00 (Six Thousand One Hundred and Sixty 
Eight Maldivian Rufiya) for the project. The bid security shall be valid for 120 days from the 
date of the bid opening. 

Bid Validity and Bid Opening 

Bids shall be valid for a period of 120 calendar days from the date of bid opening and shall be 
submitted to the Ministry of Tourism and Environment, before 11:00 AM Maldivian Time on